2022 Red Willow County Birding Challenge Entry Form
Name:

Phone:

Mailing Address:

Email:

Favorite Red Willow County Birding Location:

Did you stay in a McCook hotel? YES / NO If yes, # of nights?
Did you dine in McCook? YES / NO
Let us know what you thought about the 2022 Birding Challenge:

Please complete all bird information in this section. If any area is left blank, that
section will not be counted towards the 50 species entered.

1. Species Name:

Date Sighted: [/ Time: __:  AM/PM
Location:

2. Species Name:

Date Sighted: /[ Time: . AM/PM
Location:

3. Species Name:

Date Sighted: /[ Time: ;. AM/PM
Location:

4. Species Name:

Date Sighted: /[ /  Time: __: AM/PM
Location:

5. Species Name:

Date Sighted: / [/ Time: ;. AM/PM
Location:

6. Species Name:

Date Sighted: /__/  Time: . AM/PM
Location:

7. Species Name:

Date Sighted: /__/ _ Time: . AM/PM
Location:

8. Species Name:

Date Sighted: [/ Time: i AM/PM
Location:

9. Species Name:

Date Sighted: /__/ _ Time: . AM/PM
Location:

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

DateSighted: __ / /  Time: __: AM/PM
DateSighted: __ / /  Time: __: AM/PM
DateSighted: __/ /  Time: __: AM/PM
DateSighted: __ / /  Time: __: AM/PM
DateSighted: __/ /  Time: __:_ AM/PM
DateSighted: __ / /  Time: __: AM/PM
DateSighted: __/ /  Time: __:_ AM/PM
Date Sighted: __ /  /  Time: __:  AM/PM
DateSighted: __/ /  Time: __: AM/PM
DateSighted: __/ /  Time: __: AM/PM
DateSighted: __ / /  Time: __:  AM/PM
Date Sighted: __/ /  Time: _:_ AM/PM
DateSighted: __ / /  Time: __: AM/PM
Date Sighted: __/ /  Time: __: AM/PM

Location:




24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

Location:

Species Name:

DateSighted: __ / /  Time: __:  AM/PM
DateSighted: __/ /  Time: i AM/PM
DateSighted: __/ /  Time: . AM/PM
DateSighted: __/ /  Time: i AM/PM
DateSighted: __/ /  Time: . AM/PM
DateSighted: __/ /  Time: i AM/PM
DateSighted: __/ /  Time: i AM/PM
DateSighted: __/ /  Time: ;. AM/PM
Date Sighted: __ / /  Time: . AM/PM
DateSighted: __/ /  Time: ;. AM/PM
Date Sighted: __ /  /  Time: __:  AM/PM
Date Sighted: __/ /  Time: . AM/PM
DateSighted: ___/ /  Time: i AM/PM
Date Sighted: __/ /  Time: . AM/PM

Location:

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

Return to: McCook/Red Willow County Visitors Bureau, 402 Norris Avenue, Room 318,
P. O. Box 147, McCook, NE 69001 or email carol@visitmccook.com
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Location:
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Location:
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Location:
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DateSighted: __ / /  Time: __: AM/PM
DateSighted: __ / /  Time: __: AM/PM
DateSighted: ___/ /  Time: __: AM/PM
DateSighted: __ / /  Time: __: AM/PM
DateSighted: __/ /  Time: __: AM/PM
DateSighted: __ / /  Time: __: AM/PM
Date Sighted: __/ /  Time: __:  AM/PM
DateSighted: __/ /  Time: __: AM/PM
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Location:




